

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

P. C. D. 275 Baniya Road

27/12 N. D. B. BRICK
DIVISION

112514 SUB-DIVISION

27/12 - 2023 - 24

Measurement Book

27/12 27/12/2023, M.B.N. - 1724

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					11
Selling out — 2/3					ts
(1/1) providing and doing					1
Benchmark — 2/3					
Qty vide TMBP-①					5m
Item No. ①					
i.e. = 1 Nos					
② 5096.86/each Rs. 15097=∞					
(2/2) providing and					
fixing Reference					
Pillars — 2/3					
Qty vide TMBP-2					
Item No. ②					
i.e. = 3 Nos					
③ 2389.92/each Rs. 7170=∞					
(3/3) clearing and					
Grubbing Road					
Land including					
Updation — 2/3					
Qty vide TMBP-2					
Item No. ③					
0.207 Hect = 0.414 Hec					
④ 72697.86/Hec Rs. 15048=∞					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/15) Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits — 2/10					
Qty vide TMB P-2					
i.e. = 875.39 m ³					
(2) 2 57.40/m ³					Rs. 22542.50
(5/6) Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits — 2/10					
Qty vide TMB P-4					
Item No. (5)					
i.e. = 2037.056 m ³					
(2) 182.00/m ³					Rs. 370744.00
(6/9) GSB- Construction of Granular sub base providing well graded material — 2/10					
Qty vide TMB P-7					
Item No. (6)					
i.e. = 102.34 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F.					
Qty $\rightarrow$	102.34	m ³			
@ 4375.18/m ³					Rs. 447760
7/10 WBM Gr III Provision,					
Laying, spreading &					
Compacting WBM Gr III — $\frac{3}{4}$					
Qty wide TMBP — 5					
Item No. (7)					
i.e. = 120.825 m ³					
@ 5912.19/m ³					Rs. 714340
8/14 Providing and					
fixing of typical					
masonry Bricks (MDB)					
informatory sign					
Board — $\frac{3}{4}$					
Qty wide TMBP — 5					
Item No. (8)					
i.e. = 1 Nos					
@ 15028.97/Each					Rs. 150290
9/10 Cement					
Concrete Pavement					
m ₃₀ — Construction					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
as Non reinforced					
Plain cement concrete					
Pavement thickness					
as per design					
Qty vide TMB R-6					
Item No. ①					
i.e. = 332.56m ²					
@ 10272.62/m ²					Rs. 3416263=
					Rs. 5216932=
Less 10% Below					
as per Ag. i.e. =					Rs. 5216932=
					Rs. 4695239=
Net Payment Amount					
i.e. =					4695239=
Amount					
14,11,23					
JE					